You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1688 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th April 2016

Vote 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | R€StOf | Midlands /i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1688|476 (395] 101 | 161 | 817 | 871 | 196 | 722 | 415 |354] 962 | 726 | 203 560 363 407 155

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think Britain would be economically better or worse off if we
left the European Union, or would it make no difference?
Betteroff 22 | 29 14 14 58 | 24 21 6 20 26 32| 19 27 21 26 24 20 13
Worse off 35 | 25 53 52 5 37 33 54 39 30 25| 43 25 53 29 30 33 55
Would make no real difference to the British economy 24 | 31 20 19 27 | 24 23 18 18 30 31| 21 28 15 26 26 25 18
Don'tknow 19 | 16 14 16 11 | 14 23 23 23 15 12 17 21 11 19 20 22 14
Do you think Britain would have more or less influence in the world if
we left the European Union, or would it make no difference?
More influence 12 | 15 7 5 30 | 15 10 11 11 13 16 11 15 10 16 13 11 7
Lessinfluence 36 | 29 54 47 2 37 34 54 38 32 24| 44 25 44 31 33 35 48
Would make no real difference to British influence 38 | 47 29 39 60 | 39 37 14 33 45 53| 34 43 34 40 37 38 34
Don't know 14 9 11 9 7 10 19 20 19 10 7 12 18 12 13 17 16 10
Do you think it would have a good or bad effect on British jobs if we
left the European Union, or would it make no difference?
Good forjobs 20 | 22 13 14 44| 21 18 10 18 22 25| 16 24 23 22 19 17 14
Bad forjobs 33 | 25 51 48 3 36 30 53 34 29 24| 40 23 44 27 31 32 47
Would make no real difference to British jobs 29 | 39 22 23 45 | 29 28 16 24 33 39| 27 31 19 32 30 30 22
Don'tknow 19 | 14 14 16 8 14 23 21 24 16 12 17 21 15 19 20 21 18
Do you think Britain would be more or less at risk from terrorism if we
left the European Union, or would it make no difference?
Britain would be more at risk from terrorism if we leftthe EU 14 | 11 21 16 3 15 13 19 14 13 12| 16 11 18 12 12 13 20
Britain would be less at risk from terrorism if we leftthe EU 24 | 32 14 12 51 | 27 20 20 21 25 30| 22 25 23 24 24 26 16
Would make no real difference to the risk from terrorism 47 | 47 52 62 38 | 46 47 36 46 51 49| 47 46 46 49 46 42 53
Don'tknow 16 | 10 13 10 8 12 20 25 19 11 9 15 18 13 16 17 18 12
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Do you think there would be more or less immigration into Britain if
we left the European Union, or would it make no difference?
More immigration into Britain 4 3 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 7 3 3 6 3
Less immigration into Britain 57 | 67 50 47 83 | 59 55 49 54 58 66| 56 59 58 58 59 56 51
Would make no real difference to the amount of immigration 26 [ 20 35 40 9 | 26 25 25 26 28 23| 28 22 25 26 23 24 34
Don't know 13 9 11 9 6 10 16 21 16 10 6 12 15 11 13 15 15 12
Do you think you personally would be financially better or worse off if
Britain left the European Union, or would it make no difference?
Betteroff 8 | 10 7 5 19 | 11 6 7 10 7 8 8 10 10 8 9 9 5
Worse off 21 | 14 33 25 3 24 19 33 25 19 11| 25 17 28 17 18 23 31
No real difference 48 | 60 40 50 64 | 49 47 29 40 55 68| 47 49 46 54 52 41 39
Dontknow 22 | 16 20 21 14 | 17 27 31 26 20 13| 21 24 16 21 22 27 25
If Britain left the European Union, do you think the European Union
would become economically better or worse off than now, or would it
make no difference?
The European Union would become economically better off 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 1 0
The European Union would become economically worse off 39 | 52 36 36 44 | 49 30 37 38 41 42| 44 34 47 40 41 33 42
It would make no real difference to the European Union economically 33 [ 30 36 39 39 | 31 34 24 30 38 38| 30 37 25 34 30 36 38
Dontknow 25 | 15 25 22 15| 17 33 39 29 19 18| 24 28 22 24 28 29 20
If Britain left the European Union, do you think the European Union
would have more or less influence in the world than now, or would it
make no difference?
The European Union would have more influence in the world 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 2
The European Union would have less influence inthe world 27 | 34 28 28 27 | 31 22 27 26 26 28| 29 23 28 28 29 22 24
Would make no real difference to Europe’s influence in the world 52 | 54 53 62 60 | 54 50 38 50 58 57| 51 53 53 52 49 51 57
Dontknow 20 | 11 17 10 13 | 13 27 32 23 15 14| 18 23 15 19 21 25 17
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If Britain left the European Union, do you think Britain’s diplomatic
relations with the rest of Europe would generally get better or worse
than now, or would it make no difference?
Would generally get better 7 8 4 6 15 8 5 3 6 6 9 6 7 10 7 7 5 4
Would generally getworse 36 | 34 52 49 10 | 38 35 54 39 32 27| 43 27 42 32 36 35 50
Would make no real difference to Britain’s diplomatic relations with Europe 38 | 48 29 32 63 | 41 36 17 31 49 53| 34 45 31 44 37 37 33
Dontknow 19 | 11 15 13 12 | 13 24 26 24 13 10| 17 21 17 17 19 23 13
If Britain left the European Union, do you think the remaining member-
states of the European Union would become more or less integrated
with each other than now, or would it make no difference?
Would become more integrated with each other 11 | 13 14 18 9 15 8 11 11 11 11| 13 8 19 11 10 8 13
Would become less integrated with each other 21 | 27 18 15 29 | 24 19 18 20 25 22| 23 19 22 21 24 19 21
Would make no real difference to levels of integration 44 | 43 48 53 49 | 44 44 36 42 48 49| 42 47 40 45 44 44 44
Don'tknow 24 | 18 20 14 13 | 17 30 34 28 16 18| 22 26 20 24 22 28 22
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